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Alan Tam Eunice Lam Phoebe Cheung
3589 6459 eunice.lam@zuu.com.hk phoebe.cheung@zuu.com.hk
alan.tam@zuu.com.hk

HR & Admin, Account Gabriel Sin Sharon Cheng

Alice Cheng gabriel.sin@zuu.com.hk 3589 6439

3589 6435 sharon.cheng@zuu.com.hk
alice.cheng@zuu.com.hk

Andy Tse George Chan Xiangying Cui
andy.tse@zuu.com.hk 3589 6450 xiangying.@zuu.com.hk

george.chan@zuu.com.hk

Hollis Yu
hollis.yu@zuu.com.hk

Britney Lai
britney.lai@zuu.com.hk

Brook Chen
3890 7582
brook.chen@zuu.com.hk

Janice Ying
3890 7593
janice.ying@zuu.com.hk

Ceci Wong
ceci.wong@zuu.com.hk

Joey Chau
joey.chau@zuu.com.hk

Ken Shek
ken.shek@zuu.com.hk

Christy Zhang
christy.zhang@zuu.com.hk

POI[CV Admin. & Operations Kenny Tang

Clarence Lo kenny.tang@zuu.com.hk
3589 6922

clarence.lo@zuu.com.hk

Doris Chan Leonard Chan

3589 6440 leonard.chan@zuu.com.hk

doris.chan@zuu.com.hk

Elkie Hung RO & Compliance
3589 6460 Nick Wong
elkie.hung@zuu.com.hk 35896917

nick.wong@zuu.com.hk

GENERAL

Account . account@zuu.com.hk  Compliance : ro@zuu.com.hk (For meeting room booking enquiry)
HR & Admin : hr@zuu.com.hk CPD Submission : cpd@zuu.com.hk Front Deskg - office adrgning)vs? com
Policy Admin & Operations : ops@zuu.com.hk IT Support . itsupport@vsfg.com ' - &

LEE GARDEN FIVE OFFICE CHINA TAIPING TOWER
GENERAL LINE : 2111 8489

23/F, LEE GARDEN FIVE, 18 HYSAN AVENUE, 12/F, PHASE Il, CHINA TAIPING TOWER, FAX : 2111 1213
CAUSEWAY BAY 8 SUNNING ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY
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